2675 SENECA
2675 SENECA COURT, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-4931 Court, Green Bay,
WI, 54313-4931

$429,900

You don’t want to miss this 3 BR, 2.5 BA open concept ranch home w/cathedral ceiling
in living room, dining room w/patio doors leading to park like backyard setting including * 3 baths
a creek that runs through and partially backs up to Botanical Gardens, 1st floor laundry. * Residential

Basement is partially finished including 1/2 bath. Attached 2+ stall... * Residential
* Closed

* 2045 sq ft
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Country Pride Realty, Inc.
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Patio Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac

Features: Cable Available,Gas,One,Walk-in Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Wood/Simulated Wood FlI 1625

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 420 Tax Amount: 5258.67

Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Freezer Exclusions: Sellers Personal Property
in basement

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Freezer,Range/Oven,Refrigerator
Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes

Jones/]

REAL ESTATE



Bedroom 1 15x14 Main
Bedroom 2 11x11 Main
Bedroom 3 12x12 Main
Kitchen 22x12 Main
Living Or Great Room 16x20 Main
Other Room 6x7 Main
Other Room 2 13x15 Lower
Other Room 3 15x15 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air, In Floor Heat Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous

Exterior material: Brick,Patio,Vinyl Parking: Addtl Garage(s),Attached,Detached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Layne Bohm Agent Email: layne@countrypriderealty.com
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